
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Masters Examinations
2022/2023

Advanced Computer Graphics and Gaming
MCS 3206

3

21 October 2024

28.07.2024

# Index No. Result

194402781 C+

194403422 D

224400543 B

224400894 A

224400975 D+

224401026 C

224401197 C-

224401278 D

224401359 B

2244015110 B

2244016111 ab

2244017812 ab

2244018613 C

2244020814 B-

2244021615 ab

2244022416 B

2244023217 D+

2244030518 C+

2244032119 A

2244038220 D-

2244039921 ab

2244040222 D+

2244043723 D+

2244044524 C

2244045325 D

2244050126 B

2244051827 C+

2244055228 C

2244056929 C

2244057730 C

2244059331 ab

2244066632 D-

2244069233 B

These Results are released subject to confirmation by the Senate Page 1 of 1*WH - Withheld


